JCMMT1800750 CASE DATA SHEET
3 DOOR 4 DOOR 5 DOOR
ELECTRICAL DATA ( WATTS )
ANTI SWEAT                                                                    66               77             91
DOORS                                                                            189            252           315
FANS 51 68              85
LED LIGHTS                                                                   102            136            170
TOTAL WATTS                                                               408Watts   533Watts  661Watts
REFRIGERATION DATA
REFRIGERANT R404A
SATURATED SUCTION TEMP -4°C -4°C -4°C
CASE REFRIGERATION RATING WATTS                    952           1258          1564
CABINET DIMENSIONS
OVERALL HEIGHT 2210mm 2210mm  2210mm
OVERALL DEPTH 1000mm 1000mm  1000mm
OVERALL LENGTH 2322mm 3087mm  3852mm
INSULATION m2                                                        9.125m2    12.132m2    15.138m2
INSULATION URETHANE THICKNESS 100mm 100mm  100mm
CABINET INTERNAL VOLUME m3                           3.515m3      4.673m3     5.831m3
GLASS DOORS 1800 x 750mm
GLASS HEIGHT VIEWING 1.725m
GLASS WIDTH VIEWING 0.675m
GLASS AREA m2 3.492m2  4.659m2    5.823m2
GLASS TYPE D/G H/G D/G H/G D/G H/G
GASSED GASSED GASSED
DOOR OPENING DIMENSIONS
DOOR OPENING HEIGHT 1.720m
DOOR OPENING WIDTH 0.67m
DOOR OPENING SURFACE AREA 3.457m2   4.610m2 5.762m2
CABINET SHELVING
NUMBER OF SHELVES 18 24            30
SHELF DIMENSIONS 761 x 585mm
BASE SHELF DIMENSIONS 761 x 465mm
UNDER SHELF LIGHTING                                         Optional     Optional    Optional